Position

Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Court Referee - Epo
Superior Court Commissioner

Superior Court Commissioner

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial
Judicial

Judicial

$180,242
$179,295
$178,655
$178,377
$178,183
$177,743
$177,054
$170,646
$158,540
$73,520
$68,034
$60,795
$43,718
$40,190
$28,328
$27,888
$26,215
$26,215
$25,657
$25,099
$23,984
$21,146
$9,585
$6,781

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,694
$39,650
$49,362
$39,345
$28,666
$39,391
$44,291
$46,905
$34,597
$0

$0

$0

$0
$7,091
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$288



