Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$180,242	\$40,694
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$179,295	\$39,650
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$178,655	\$49,362
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$178,377	\$39,345
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$178,183	\$28,666
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$177,743	\$39,391
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$177,054	\$44,291
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$170,646	\$46,905
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$158,540	\$34,597
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$73,520	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$68,034	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$60,795	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$43,718	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$40,190	\$7,091
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$28,328	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$27,888	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$26,215	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$26,215	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$25,657	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$25,099	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$23,984	\$0
Court Referee - Epo		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$21,146	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$9,585	\$0
Superior Court Commissioner		Orange County Superior Court	Judicial	\$6,781	\$288